

FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2023-24)

ADMISSION CHARGES

Particulars	To be paid at the time of Admission
Non-Refundable Prospectus Registration Fees	Rs. 3,000
Non Refundable Admission Fees	Rs. 30,000
Refundable Security	Rs. 30,000

ANNUAL CHARGES

(To be paid latest by the 15th day at the beginning of every Quarter alongside the Tuition Fee)

Particulars	To be paid at the beginning of every year
Annual Fees	Rs. 25,000

TUITION FEES

Grade	Quarter 1 (on or before 15 th Apr.'23)	Quarter 2 (on or before 15 th Jul.'23)	Quarter 3 (on or before 15 th Oct.'23)	Quarter 4 (on or before 15 th Jan.'24)
PK-Grade II	27,642	27,642	27,642	27,642
Grade III-V	33141	33141	33141	33141
Grade VI-VIII	37568	37568	37568	37568
Grade IX-X	40840	40840	40840	40840
Grade XI-XII	43,569	43,569	43,569	43,569

OTHER CHARGES

(To be paid latest by the 15th day at the beginning of every Quarter alongside the Tuition Fee)

Particulars	Grade	To be paid at the beginning of every year
Almanac, Calendar and ID Cards	PK – 12th	Rs. 600/-
Whiz Juniors	1-7	Rs. 600/-
Innovation Robotics and Design	2-9	Rs. 900/-



TRANSPORT CHARGES

(To be paid latest by the 15th day at the beginning of every Quarter alongside the Tuition Fee)

Slab (Kms)	To be paid Quarterly
0 – 5 km	Rs. 9,900
5.1 – 10 km	Rs. 13,500
Above 10 km	Rs. 16,500

FOOD MENU

(To be paid latest by the 1st day before start of the Quarter)

Slab	To be paid Quarterly
Break Fast and Lunch – Grade 2 nd to 12 th	Rs. 12,000
Break Fast – Grade Pre K- 1st	Rs. 4,500

DAY CARE CHARGES

(To be paid latest by 1st day at the beginning of every Quarter alongside the Tuition Fee)

Slab(Hours)	To be paid Per Month
0 – 2 hours	Rs. 3,000 PM
0 – 4 hours	Rs. 5,000 PM
Full Day (8AM – 06:30)	Rs. 7,000 PM

CONCESSIONS:

• Loyalty Benefit : 5% waiver on tuition fee for students who have

been with GIS for 3 years or more

(subject to payment of all dues on or before the due date).

• One-time payment : 5% waiver on tuition fee (full year fee payment)

• Sibling concession : 10% Tuition fee waiver for 2nd child/3rd child

(real brother/sister only)

Girl Child Concession : 5% waiver on Tuition Fees
Corporate Concession : 10% waiver on Tuition Fees
Defence Concession : 10% waiver on Tuition Fees

Please Note:

- Tuition Fee does not include Annual, Transport, Meal, Books, Uniform, Diary & ID cardcharges.
- Please note all the fee will attract a late fee charge if paid post the due date. No concessions will be applicable if the fee is paid post the due date.
- The school reserves the right to grant admission to any student as per its own discretion.
- The above fee structure may change or be revised by the school from time to time at its discretion, without any notice and without any liability to the school.